Rank Competitor(s)

1 Sophia Simitsakos
2 Megan Martel

3 Olivia Di Grandomenico
4 Jeanne Tremblay
5 Yasmine Vixaysy
6 Kassia Paprocki

7  Catalina Pena

8 Arianne Delorme
9  Gabriella Burgio
10 Laurie Roger

11 Sarah Plouffe

12 Léa Dufort

13 Audrey Bouchard
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SKATECANADA

Ginette P. Charbonneau

Date:

7-nov.-2014

Invitation Repentigny 2014

Repentigny

7 novembre 2014 to 9 novembre 2014
STARS Girls (Group 3 moins de 13 ans Evé. 2) Free Program

Segment Placement

Club Region
Laval LV
Blainville / Ste-Thérése LO
Saint-Léonard BA
Blainville / Ste-Thérese LO
Boisbriand LO
Montréal-Nord BA
Anjou-Kinsmen BA
Terrebonne LN
Montréal-Nord BA
La Plaine LN
St-Eustache LO
Le Gardeur LN
Mascouche LN
Paul Bédard
19:20:02

Points

15.85
15.61
15.19
14.62
13.59
12.44
12.05
11.14
10.94
10.85

9.83

8.64

8.63

PATINAGECANADY



